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Friday   7:00 PM Lanes 1 - 14Warpath Lanes
USBC Certification: 04451

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Carly Andrus 1307 9 bk137 83
Ross Andrus 7904 39 202 25
Jeff Babb 1106 6 bk177 47
Austin Bates 529 3 bk212 16
Rileigh Bates 479 3 bk148 73
Mike Bean 0 0 0 0
Jeff Berry 10267 51 201 26
Gladys Birman 0 0 0 0
Stephanie Birman 421 3 bk120 99
Steve D. Birman Sr 0 0 bk180 45
Steven A. Birman Jr 1183 6 bk172 52
A 13 Bowler 0 0 0 0
A 14 Bowler 0 0 0 0
A 15 Bowler 0 0 0 0
A 16 Bowler 0 0 0 0
B 13 Bowler 0 0 0 0
B 14 Bowler 0 0 0 0
B 15 Bowler 0 0 0 0
B 16 Bowler 0 0 0 0
C 13 Bowler 0 0 0 0
C 14 Bowler 0 0 0 0
C 15 Bowler 0 0 0 0
C 16 Bowler 0 0 0 0
Andrea Bowlin 482 3 bk175 49
Bill Bradshaw 5805 27 215 13
Dave Bratcher 605 3 bk201 26
Jessica Brewster 248 3 bk103 114
Ron Brown 2069 12 bk156 66
Michael Burke 0 0 bk194 32
Alisa Cade 1299 9 bk156 66
Jennie Carter 2153 15 bk146 75
Aaron Cobb 2436 15 bk144 77
David Cobb 6896 39 176 48
Kyler Coger 1681 9 bk193 33
Les Coger 2994 18 bk175 49
Mike Collier 0 0 0 0
Clayson Corder 11004 48 229 0
Theresa Crawford 3003 22 136 84
Andy Crow 665 3 bk214 14
Betty Curci 0 0 0 0
Dustin Darling 420 3 bk170 54
Melissa Davidson 378 3 bk110 108
Keith Davis 938 6 bk185 40
Rick Doss 12145 54 224 5
Brady Duff 0 0 bk210 18
Gene Edwards 7961 42 189 36
Nick Elkin 5001 27 185 40
Russ Elkin 7868 36 218 10
Rick Falin 0 0 bk156 66
Cecil Ferguson 5978 33 181 44
Mary Fields 6409 36 178 46
James Frazier 599 3 bk181 44
Dean Gibbons 2848 15 bk191 35
Ethan Gibbons 644 3 bk210 18
Wendy Gibbons 2844 15 bk182 43
Trever Gill 477 3 bk153 69
Jason Hall 7447 36 206 21
Ron Hall 0 0 bk192 34
Teresa Hall 0 0 bk168 55
Jay Hamblen 0 0 bk159 63
Ron Haynes 0 0 bk220 9
Cephas Hensley 4571 21 217 11
Hunter Hensley 0 0 bk177 47
Judy Hickman 0 0 bk150 72
Brant Hillyard 3426 18 bk200 27

John Hilton 474 3 bk143 78
Ryan Hoff 6628 45 147 74
Linda Hoffman 0 0 bk143 78
Kenny Hounshell 542 3 bk177 47
Lisa Hughes 4068 30 135 85
Michael Johns 0 0 bk224 5
Michael Johnson 4348 21 207 20
Alex Keesee 560 3 bk185 40
Peyton Keesee 2922 15 bk203 24
Terry Kellam 7909 45 175 49
Tony Kilgore 0 0 bk162 61
Aaron Kincaid 0 0 bk162 61
Jerry Landers 4851 30 161 62
Lucas Lockhart 2372 12 bk198 28
John Lovering 4683 24 195 31
Tara Marsh 0 0 bk192 34
Jimmy Marshall 1447 6 bk229 0
Tim McClure 2842 15 bk191 35
Ray McDonald 0 0 bk196 30
Blake McReynolds 0 0 bk223 6
Jackie Miller 1745 9 bk199 27
Adam Mullins 401 3 bk154 68
Amanda Mullins 740 6 bk120 99
Brad Mullins 6739 39 172 52
Darrell Mullins 6351 30 211 17
Sean Mullins 417 3 bk143 78
Seth Mullins 1369 6 bk193 33
Gabor Nap 0 0 bk176 48
Kevin Nelson 0 0 bk197 29
Stanley Newkirk 0 0 bk211 17
Dalton O'Neal 0 0 bk211 17
Billy Pearson 5490 30 183 42
Tracy Phillips 2014 12 bk171 53
Josh Powers 445 3 bk191 35
Chad Ramey 0 0 bk182 43
Bryson Raymond 0 0 bk178 46
Ric Raymond 0 0 bk187 38
Travis Rolstead 517 3 bk185 40
Matthew Rose 498 3 bk175 49
Aren Ryerson 8664 45 192 34
Rick Salyer 9872 51 193 33
Megan Sanders 1099 9 bk129 90
David Scott 4740 24 197 29
Emily Seals 354 3 bk132 88
Brandon Seamon 0 0 bk181 44
Nick Sheets 1451 6 bk245 0
Maddison Shrewsbury 2555 18 bk141 80
Chris Spurlock 5178 24 215 13
George Stanton 0 0 bk188 37
Mark Surgenor 3753 27 139 81
Keith Turbyfill 1427 9 bk197 29
John w. Usary Jr 1256 6 bk212 16
James VanBuren 1049 6 bk191 35
Connor VanDusen 478 3 bk144 77
James G. VanDusen 0 0 bk179 45
Robert R. VanDusen 1115 6 bk192 34
Bo A. Vanhoy 6641 33 201 26
Debbie Vaughan 4012 27 148 73
Michael Vaughan 3685 18 bk209 18
Nicki Wallace 1398 12 bk114 104
Scott Walters 1134 6 bk189 36
Chris White 471 3 bk130 90
Peggy White 6056 39 155 67
Tracy Wilkins 495 3 bk192 34
Will Williams 5633 35 160 63
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Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Xavier Williams 10343 54 191 35
Danny Wolfe 7312 42 174 50

Jamie Yates 4791 36 133 87
Jason Yates 12523 57 219 9

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
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Friday     7:00 PM Warpath Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 19Reprint of Scores -- Week 19Reprint of Scores -- Week 19Reprint of Scores -- Week 19Reprint of Scores -- Week 19Reprint of Scores -- Week 19Reprint of Scores -- Week 19Reprint of Scores -- Week 19Reprint of Scores -- Week 19Reprint of Scores -- Week 19

Lane 1 11 - Team 27   Week 19  1/16/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ron Brown bk156 66 158 159 172 489 687
David Scott 194 32 247 170 237 654 750
John w. Usary Jr bk212 16 212 186 205 603 651

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 617 515 614 1746 1746

Handicap 114 114 114 342
Total 731 629 728 1746 2088

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 2 14 - Team 30   Week 19  1/16/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Aaron Cobb bk144 77 165 136 120 421 652
Danny Wolfe 173 51 183 180 167 530 683
Jason Yates 221 8 229 214 140 583 607

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 577 530 427 1534 1534

Handicap 136 136 136 408
Total 713 666 563 1534 1942

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 3 6 - Team 8   Week 19  1/16/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brad Mullins 171 53 159 211 189 559 718
Scott Walters bk189 36 224 171 195 590 698
Michael Johnson bk212 16 177 213 195 585 633

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 560 595 579 1734 1734

Handicap 105 105 105 315
Total 665 700 684 1734 2049

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 4 1 - Team 1   Week 19  1/16/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Debbie Vaughan 147 74 140 172 150 462 684
Xavier Williams 191 35 221 175 193 589 694
Darrell Mullins 210 18 267 218 193 678 732

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 628 565 536 1729 1729

Handicap 127 127 127 381
Total 755 692 663 1729 2110

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 5 10 - Team 26   Week 19  1/16/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Peggy White 155 67 155 158 136 449 650
David Cobb 179 45 154 131 166 451 586
Austin Bates bk212 16 206 171 152 529 577

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 515 460 454 1429 1429

Handicap 128 128 128 384
Total 643 588 582 1429 1813

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 6 13 - Team 29   Week 19  1/16/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tracy Phillips bk171 53 162 153 202 517 676
James Frazier bk181 44 232 191 176 599 731
Peyton Keesee bk203 24 189 157 202 548 620

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 583 501 580 1664 1664

Handicap 121 121 121 363
Total 704 622 701 1664 2027

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 7 3 - Team 3   Week 19  1/16/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Steven A. Birman Jr bk172 52 191 243 229 663 819
Mary Fields 179 45 141 199 141 481 616
Bo A. Vanhoy 203 24 142 201 204 547 619

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 474 643 574 1691 1691

Handicap 121 121 121 363
Total 595 764 695 1691 2054

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 8 9 - Team 25   Week 19  1/16/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rileigh Bates bk148 73 131 195 153 479 698
Lucas Lockhart bk198 28 235 168 243 646 730
Ross Andrus 202 25 194 203 200 597 672

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 560 566 596 1722 1722

Handicap 126 126 126 378
Total 686 692 722 1722 2100

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 9 7 - Team 7   Week 19  1/16/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris White bk130 90 158 166 147 471 741
Travis Rolstead bk185 40 158 189 170 517 637
Jeff Berry 201 26 173 189 210 572 650

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 489 544 527 1560 1560

Handicap 156 156 156 468
Total 645 700 683 1560 2028

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 10 2 - Team 2   Week 19  1/16/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Theresa Crawford bk140 81 123 153 151 427 670
Tim McClure bk191 35 198 192 216 606 711
Russ Elkin 222 7 169 188 179 536 557

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 490 533 546 1569 1569

Handicap 123 123 123 369
Total 613 656 669 1569 1938

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 11 12 - Team 28   Week 19  1/16/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nicki Wallace bk114 104 135 124 102 361 673
Aren Ryerson 193 33 178 181 165 524 623
Chris Spurlock 215 13 174 257 213 644 683

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 487 562 480 1529 1529

Handicap 150 150 150 450
Total 637 712 630 1529 1979

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 12 5 - Team 7   Week 19  1/16/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ryan Hoff 146 75 155 202 134 491 716
Jackie Miller bk199 27 210 183 231 624 705
Jason Hall 206 21 214 243 177 634 697

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 579 628 542 1749 1749

Handicap 123 123 123 369
Total 702 751 665 1749 2118

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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Friday     7:00 PM Warpath Lanes
Lane 13 8 - Team 8   Week 19  1/16/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jamie Yates 133 87 126 129 146 401 662
Kenny Hounshell bk177 47 191 170 181 542 683
Bill Bradshaw 217 11 174 248 166 588 621

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 491 547 493 1531 1531

Handicap 145 145 145 435
Total 636 692 638 1531 1966

Team Points Won 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 1.5

Lane 14 4 - Team 4   Week 19  1/16/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Will Williams 161 62 151 158 159 468 654
Rick Salyer 194 32 165 201 188 554 650
Rick Doss 224 5 201 234 237 672 687

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 517 593 584 1694 1694

Handicap 99 99 99 297
Total 616 692 683 1694 1991

Team Points Won 0.0 0.5 1.0 2.5 2.5
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